Elosz6 és modszertani tanacsok

Family

Housing

Education

Jobs

Holidays and Celebrations
Daily Routine
Travelling

Health

Sports

Services

Eating In and Out
Shopping

Weather and Climate
Environmental Issues
Free Time and Hobbies
Modern Lifestyle

The Media and the Internet
Public Transport
Entertainment

Fashion and Clothes
Sample Answers

Key to the Tests

Appendix — Social Expressions

Tenses
Auxiliaries
Passive Voice
Reported Speech
Conditional
Gerund, Infinive
Participle
Relative Pronouns
Comparison
Causative
Prepositions

Time Clause
Clause of Purpose
Linking Words
Singular or Plural
Indefinite Numerals
Inversion
Pronouns
Preference

Imperative

19

31

43

55

67

77

89

100

112

123

136

148

159

170

182

193

204

215

227

239

247

257



