Content

Előszó és módszertani tanácsok		5
Family	Tenses	7
Housing	Auxiliaries	19
Education	Passive Voice	31
Jobs	Reported Speech	43
Holidays and Celebrations	Conditional	55
Daily Routine	Gerund, Infinive	67
Travelling	Participle	77
Health	Relative Pronouns	89
Sports	Comparison	100
Services	Causative	112
Eating In and Out	Prepositions	123
Shopping	Time Clause	136
Weather and Climate	Clause of Purpose	148
Environmental Issues	Linking Words	159
Free Time and Hobbies	Singular or Plural	170
Modern Lifestyle	Indefinite Numerals	182
The Media and the Internet	Inversion	193
Public Transport	Pronouns	204
Entertainment	Preference	215
Fashion and Clothes	Imperative	227
Sample Answers		239
Key to the Tests		247
Appendix – Social Expressions		257